

MARBLE FINVEST LIMITED

Regd. Office : 3, Industrial Area, Phase-I, CHANDIGARH

SPEED POST/BY HAND

Ref: Marble/SE/2014
November 14, 2014

The Listing Department
The Delhi Stock Exchange Limited
DSE House 3/1, Asif Ali Road,
New Delhi

Subject: Publication of Unaudited Financial Results for quarter and half year ended 30.09.2014

Dear Sir,

In continuation to our earlier intimation dated 08.11.2014, It is informed that Company's Unaudited financial results for the quarter and half year ended 30.09.2014, which have been taken on record by the Board of Directors in their Meeting held on 08.11.2014, have been published in "Financial Express" an English National Daily and "Jansatta" a Hindi National daily on dated 09.11.2014 pursuant to Clause 41 of the Listing Agreement.

Copies of said publication are enclosed for your record.

Thanking You

Yours faithfully,
For Marble Finvest Limited


Encl: a/a



0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
(1.75)	(35.77)	(1.75)	(0.78)	(2045.48)
(856.94)	(3588.03)	(1646.83)	(12274.36)	(12274.36)
(856.94)	(3588.03)	(1646.83)	(12274.36)	(12274.36)
3927.05	4096.32	3927.05	4096.32	33791.26
(2.18)	(8.76)	(4.19)	(29.28)	(29.28)
(2.18)	(8.76)	(4.19)	(29.28)	(29.28)
19406344	19406344	19406344	19406344	19406344
49.42	47.38	49.42	47.38	47.38
19864126	19864126	19864126	19864126	19864126
100	92.15	100	92.15	92.15
50.58	48.49	50.58	48.49	48.49
Nil	1692725	Nil	1692725	1692725
Nil	7.85	Nil	7.85	7.85
Nil	4.13	Nil	4.13	4.13

Regd Office: 3, Industrial Area, Phase-1, Chandigarh, Ph.:0172-3911701, Fax No. 0172-3911704
 Email: marblefintd@gmail.com, www.marbleinvest.com, CIN: L65910CH1984PLC021285

Statement of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 30.09.2014 (Rs. in Lacs)						
PART- I	QUARTER ENDED			HALF YEAR ENDED		YEAR ENDED 31.03.2014
	30.09.2014	30.06.2014	30.09.2013	30.09.2014	30.09.2013	
S.No. Particulars	(UNAUDITED)	(UNAUDITED)	(UNAUDITED)	(UNAUDITED)	(UNAUDITED)	(AUDITED)
1. Income from operations	1.33	4.99	2.31	6.32	6.06	9.67
Income from operations						
Other operating income						
Total Income from Operations (net)	1.33	4.99	2.31	6.32	6.06	9.67
2. Expenses						
(a) Employee benefits expense	0.99	0.65	0.96	1.62	1.92	2.50
(b) Rates & Taxes	0.07	0.24	0.01	0.31	0.14	0.17
(c) Advertisement	0.29		0.10	0.29	0.26	0.52
(d) Car hire Charges	0.15	0.15	0.45	0.30	0.90	1.80
(e) Other expenses	0.16	0.14	0.18	0.30	0.19	0.86
Total Expense	1.66	1.16	1.69	2.82	3.41	5.85
3. Profit from Operations before other income finance costs and exceptional items	-0.33	3.83	0.62	3.50	4.65	3.82
4. Other income		0.29	0.42	0.29	0.42	0.01
5. Profit from ordinary activities before finance costs and exceptional items	-0.33	4.12	1.03	3.79	5.07	3.83
6. Finance cost						0.04
7. Profit from ordinary activities after finance costs but before and exceptional items	-0.33	4.12	1.03	3.79	5.07	3.79
8. Exceptional items						3.79
9. Profit from ordinary activities before tax	-0.33	4.12	1.03	3.79	5.07	1.21
10. Tax expense						1.57
11. Net profit from ordinary activities after tax	-0.33	4.12	-0.53	3.79	3.51	2.58
12. Extraordinary items						
13. Net profit for the period	-0.33	4.12	-0.53	3.79	3.51	2.58
14. Net Profit after taxes, minority interest and share of profit (Loss) of associates	-0.33	4.12	-0.53	3.79	3.51	2.58
15. Paid-up equity share capital of Rs. 10/- each	279.90	279.90	279.90	279.90	279.90	279.90
16. Reserve excluding evaluation Reserves						3166.71
17. EPS (before and after extraordinary items) (of Rs10/- each) (not annualized)						0.09
(a) Basic & Diluted						
PART- II						
A. PARTICULARS OF SHAREHOLDING						
1. Public shareholding						
- Number of shares	1979800	1979800	1979800	1979800	1979800	1979800
- Percentage of shareholding	70.73	70.73	70.73	70.73	70.73	70.73
2. Promoters and Promoter Group Shareholding						
(a) Pledged/Encumbered						
- Number of Shares	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
(b) Non-encumbered						
- Number of shares	819200	819200	819200	819200	819200	819200
- %age of shares (as a % of total shareholding of promoter and promoter group)	100.00	100.00	100.00	100.00	100.00	100.00
- %age of shares (as a % of total share-capital of the company)	29.27	29.27	29.27	29.27	29.27	29.27

B. INVESTOR COMPLAINTS Pending at the beginning of the quarter- Nil, Received during the quarter- Nil, Disposed of during the quarter- Nil, Remaining unresolved at the end of the quarter- Nil.

STANDALONE STATEMENT OF ASSETS AND LIABILITIES (Rs. in Lakhs)

PARTICULARS	HALF YEAR ENDED	
	30.09.2014	30.09.2013
A. EQUITY AND LIABILITIES		
1. Shareholders Funds		
a) Share Capital	279.90	279.90
b) Reserves and Surplus	3170.50	3167.64
c) Money Received Against Share Warrants		
- Total - Shareholders' funds	3450.40	3447.54
2. Share application money pending		
3. Minority Interest		
4. Non-current liabilities		
a) Long-term borrowings		0.04
b) Deferred tax liabilities (net)		
c) Other long-term liabilities		
d) Long-term provisions		0.04
Sub-total - Non-current liabilities		0.04
5. Current liabilities		
a) Short-term borrowings	1.44	10.62
b) Other Payables	0.41	0.34
c) Other current liabilities	1.87	3.49
d) Short-term provisions	3.72	14.44
Sub-total-current Liabilities	3454.17	3462.02
TOTAL-EQUITY AND LIABILITIES ASSETS		
6. Non-current assets		
a) Fixed Assets	0.12	0.12
b) Goodwill on consolidation		3310.52
c) Non-current investments	3310.52	
d) Deferred tax Assets (net)	0.05	
e) Long-term loans and advances	2.58	
f) Other non-current assets		3312.92
Sub-total-non-current Assets	3313.27	
7. Current assets		
a) Current investments		
b) Inventories		
c) Trade Receivables	3.06	5.48
d) Cash and cash equivalents	3.15	143.82
e) Short-term loans and advances	134.64	
f) Other current assets	140.85	149.10
Sub-total-current Assets	3454.17	3462.02
TOTAL ASSETS		

Note: (1) The above results have been taken on record by the Board of Directors at their Meeting held on 08.11.2014 (2) Segment Reporting as defined in Accounting Standard is not applicable (3) The Income Tax Provision/Deferred Tax Liability in accordance with the provisions of Accounting Standard - 22 for taxes on Income shall be provided at the end of the year. (4) Limited Review has been carried out by the Auditors of the Company

By order of the Board
 For Marble Finvest Ltd
 Sd/- (R. P. Goyal) Director
 Place: CHANDIGARH
 Date: 08.11.2014

disposed off during the Quarter Nil
 remaining unresolved at the end of the quarter Nil
 (₹ in Lacs)
 Half Year Ended (30/09/2014) (Un-audited)
 Year Ended (31/03/2014) (Audited)
 4,096.32 4,096.32
 62,672.64 67,258.42
 1,156.00 931.00
 94,342.99 94,108.79
 1,896.33 1,896.33
 40,921.05 39,097.35
 17,253.17 20,634.05
 8,901.15 4,634.36
 0.00 340.96
 231,246.66 232,997.57
 116,663.63 115,913.87
 22,752.44 24,287.15
 13,502.61 12,138.29
 3,153.78 2,347.92
 223.36 223.36
 156,295.82 154,890.59
 26,087.76 23,151.07
 130,208.06 131,738.52
 2,725.52 2,720.52
 1,396.95 1,396.15
 36,027.89 37,702.87
 43,578.04 42,726.84
 1,777.72 1,892.19
 15,532.45 14,817.49
 231,246.66 232,997.57

months ended Sept. 2014 (Rs. 29.45 Crs. EBITDA during 2014 as per the useful life specified in Schedule-II of the Act of Rs. 2.01 Crores has been charged to the opening balance sheet as on 01-Apr-2014 and in respect of the remaining useful life of those assets. Had the Company followed the Depreciation for the quarter and half year ended 30.09.2014 crores respectively and the Net Loss would have been Rs. 1.44 crores which we charge from revaluation reserves, would have been Nil. In view of this the position with respect to the Company follows this consistently for the quarter and half year ended 30.09.2014. The Company has been granted extension of time for the repayment of the loan by the court. However, wherever necessary, the Company has been granted extension of time for the repayment of the loan by the court. However, wherever necessary, the Company has been granted extension of time for the repayment of the loan by the court.

चित-पट
 मंत्रिमंडल
 शिमला, 8 नवंबर (जेनस)
 मोदी मंत्रिमंडल विस्तार में हिमाचल प्रदेश को जगह मिलने की उम्मीद है। राष्ट्रीय महासचिव जगत नन्दा और भारतीय जनता युवा मोर्चा के राष्ट्रीय अध्यक्ष अनुराग शर्मा का नाम संभावित उम्मीदवारों के रूप में सामने आ रहा है। मंत्री भी बनाया जा सकता है। अगर नरेंद्र मंत्री बन घुमल खेमे के लिए यह बड़ा इटका होगा। घुमल को मोदी के निकट माना रहा है। घुमल को मुख्यमंत्री बनने की भी मोदी का बड़ा हाथ रहा है, परिस्थितियां अब घुमल के पक्ष में उतनी अधिक नहीं रही हैं। कुल मिलाकर पहले तक प्रदेश भाजपा में वरिष्ठ नेता, जो घुमल चाहते थे। नरेंद्र मोदी जेटली सरीखे नेताओं से घुमल को अचूकी खासी बनती है। यही कारण है कि यह लॉबींग हो रही है कि नरेंद्र मोदी को मंत्री बनाया जाय। अनुराग ठाकुर को भी बनाया जा सकता है। इससे हिमाचल की राजनीति संतुलन रहेगा। तर्क यह भी दिया जा रहा है कि मनमोहन मंत्रिमंडल में हिमाचल

भाजपा ने
 दिन का
 संजय शर्मा
 हमीरपुर, 8 नवंबर
 हमीरपुर के शनिवार को टाईम में आयोजित कार्यक्रमों का समारोह में भाजपा नेताओं का प्रदेश सरकार को निशाने पर लाने का वही केंद्र की मोदी सरकार के विकास के लिए उठाए जा रहे कदमों पर चर्चा की। मुख्यमंत्री वीरभद्र सिंह का कार्यप्रणाली पर भी सवाल उठाए जा रहे हैं। बैठक में यह भी कहा गया कि प्रदेश के मुख्यमंत्री की आने वाले कुछ समय में ही क्योंकि जैसे ही उन आरोपों की सच्चाई सामने आएगी तो मुख्यमंत्री को विहार छोड़नी होगी और कुर्सी छोड़नी होगी और भी संन्यास लेना पड़ेगा। आने वाले पंचायती राज का लेकर भी कार्यकर्ताओं को कसने का आह्वान

EXPRESS
Classifieds
EVERYTHING TO EVERYTHING

AD DEPOT (CAD)

your nearest Express Group's
Classified Ad Depots

EAST

CHAVI ADVERTISING ✪ 9810441787,
247146, 9310247146, 22467146, 22045649
(UNA ENCLAVE): SUTRA MEDIA ✪
151370 ✪ PATPARGANJ ✪ CCHAVI
22090967, 22235837, 22002927 ✪ PREET
UNIFICATION ✪ 9810029747, 42421234,
PAPUR ✪ PARICHAY ADVERTISING &
19890, 22549890, 30848484

WEST

UNIFICATION ✪ 9717485045, 9213761697,
NAGAR ✪ CONNECTIONS ✪ 9310999105,
AKPURI ✪ TRIMURTI ADVERTISERS
IL ROAD (FAITEH NAGAR) ✪ SAGI ART
011-25624467, 25149746 ✪ KAROL
BAGH ACE ADVERTISING ✪ 9811055920,
5034226, 45678486 ✪ KAROL BAGH
ADVERTISERS ✪ 9810316618, 9310316618,
TECH MEDIA & ADVERTISING CO. (FAIZ
5 ✪ KARAMPURA: GMJ ADVERTISING &
33777, 9211333777, 9810889377 ✪ NEW
ADVERTISING ✪ 25178183, 9810538183,
NAGAR ✪ POSITIVE ADS ✪ 9891195327,
115556, 25418908, 32924282 ✪ TILAK
✪ 9891461543, 25980670, 20518836 ✪
CONSULTANCY SERVICES ✪ 9811141548,
KAR ADVT. MEDIA ✪ 9810401352,

CENTRAL

ADVERTISING & MKTG ✪ 9810145472,
23942577 ✪ CONNAUGHT PLACE ✪
ANY ✪ 9811555161, 011-43751196 ✪
ADVERTISING & MEDIA SERVICES ✪
7998, 011-65172184

SOUTH

PARTI TIMES ✪ 9310051495, 27451495,
NSHU ADVERTISING & MARKETING ✪
785346, 27468575 ✪ DR. MUKHERJEE
(V) ✪ VISTAR ADD COM ✪ 9266330622
ES ✪ 9810698957, 20446163, 23656581
ADVERTISING ✪ 9818505505, 27458589
NAGAR POLICE STATION) ✪ MAHAN
9873805169, 9311667517, 9350304609,
PURA (PRASHANT VIHAR) ✪ PAAVAN
311286839, 47057929 ✪ PITAMPURA
ADVERTISING ✪ 9811993925, 9810437714,
ME ADS ✪ 9990027162, 9717200665,

NORTH

ADVERTISING ✪ 9811602901, 65181100,
ADVERTISING ✪ 9811111825, 41605566,
NAGAR-1 ✪ MEDIA HOUSE ✪ 9810194423,
NAGAR ✪ AMBASSADOR ADS ✪ 9810292725,
NAGAR ✪ POOJA ADVERTISING &
1081700, 01124331091, 46568886,
NAGAR ✪ TANEJA ADVERTISEMENT &
814, 26510090

SOUTH

(V) ✪ AID TIME (INDIA) ADVERTISING
34654 ✪ FARIDABAD (NIT, KALYAN
ADVERTISING & MARKETING ✪
ON (SOUTH CITY 1 & SADAR BAZAR)
113, 0124-4257450, 9818957999, 0124-
113 ✪ ANKAR ADVERTISERS ✪ 9810792253,
9811292253, 0120-4292253
ADVERTISING ✪ 9899266321, 0120-4315917
MEDIA ✪ 9810506092, 0120-4216117,
COMMUNICATIONS ✪ 9868305190,
NAGAR (CENTRAL ARCADE) ✪ UDAY

MARBLE FINVEST LIMITED						
Regd Office: 3, Industrial Area, Phase-1, Chandigarh, Ph.:0172-3911701, Fax No. 0172-3911704 Email: marblefinvtd@gmail.com, www.marblefinvest.com, CIN: L65910CH1984PLC021285						
Statement of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 30.09.2014 (Rs. in lacs)						
PART-I	QUARTER ENDED			HALF YEAR ENDED		YEAR ENDED
	30.09.2014	30.06.2014	30.09.2013	30.09.2014	30.09.2013	31.03.2014
S.No. Particulars	(UNAUDITED)	(UNAUDITED)	(UNAUDITED)	(UNAUDITED)	(UNAUDITED)	(AUDITED)
1. Income from operations						
Income from operations	1.33	4.99	2.31	6.32	8.06	9.67
Other operating income	-	-	-	-	-	-
Total Income from Operations(net)	1.33	4.99	2.31	6.32	8.06	9.67
2. Expenses						
(a) Employee benefits expense	0.99	0.83	0.96	1.62	1.92	2.50
(b) Rates & Taxes	0.07	0.24	0.01	0.31	0.14	0.17
(c) Advertisement	0.29	-	0.10	0.29	0.25	0.52
(d) Car hire Charges	0.15	0.15	0.45	0.30	0.90	1.80
(e) Other expenses	0.16	0.14	0.18	0.30	0.19	0.89
Total Expense	1.66	1.16	1.69	2.82	3.41	5.85
3. Profit from Operations before other income						
finance costs and exceptional items	-0.33	3.83	0.62	3.50	4.65	3.82
4. Other income						
	0.29	0.42	0.29	0.42	0.42	0.01
5. Profit from ordinary activities before finance						
costs and exceptional items	-0.33	4.12	1.03	3.79	5.07	3.83
6. Finance cost						
	-0.33	4.12	1.03	3.79	5.07	3.79
7. Profit from ordinary activities after finance						
costs but before and exceptional items	-0.33	4.12	1.03	3.79	5.07	3.79
8. Exceptional items						
	-0.33	4.12	1.03	3.79	5.07	3.79
9. Profit from ordinary activities before tax						
	-0.33	4.12	1.03	3.79	5.07	3.79
10. Tax expense						
	-0.33	4.12	1.03	3.79	5.07	3.79
11. Net profit from ordinary activities after tax						
	-0.33	4.12	1.03	3.79	5.07	3.79
12. Extraordinary items						
	-0.33	4.12	1.03	3.79	5.07	3.79
13. Net profit for the period						
	-0.33	4.12	1.03	3.79	5.07	3.79
14. Net Profit after tax, minority interest and						
share of profit/(Loss) of associates	-0.33	4.12	1.03	3.79	5.07	3.79
15. Paid-up equity share capital of Rs. 10/- each						
	279.90	279.90	279.90	279.90	279.90	279.90
16. Reserve excluding Revaluation Reserves						
	-	-	-	-	-	-
17. EPS (before and after extraordinary items)						
(of Rs.10/- each) (not annualized)						
(a) Basic & Diluted						
	0.09	0.09	0.09	0.09	0.09	0.09
PART-II						
A. PARTICULARS OF SHAREHOLDING						
1. Public shareholding						
- Number of shares	1979800	1979800	1979800	1979800	1979800	1979800
- Percentage of shareholding	70.73	70.73	70.73	70.73	70.73	70.73
2. Promoters and Promoter Group Shareholding						
(a) Pledged/Encumbered						
- Number of Shares	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
(b) Non-encumbered						
- Number of shares	819200	819200	819200	819200	819200	819200
- %age of shares (as a % of total shareholding of promoter and promoter group)	100.00	100.00	100.00	100.00	100.00	100.00
- %age of shares (as a % of total share-capital of the company)	29.27	29.27	29.27	29.27	29.27	29.27
B. INVESTOR COMPLAINTS						
Pending at the beginning of the quarter- NIL, Received during the quarter- NIL, 3 MONTHS ENDED 30/09/2014 : Disposed of during the quarter- NIL, Remaining unresolved at the end of the quarter- NIL						

STANDALONE STATEMENT OF ASSETS AND LIABILITIES (Rs. In Lakhs)		
PARTICULARS	HALF YEAR ENDED	
	30.09.2014	30.09.2013
A EQUITY AND LIABILITIES		
1. Shareholders Funds		
(a) Share Capital	279.90	279.90
(b) Reserves and Surplus	3170.50	3167.64
(c) Money Received Against Share Warrants	-	-
Sub-total - Shareholders' funds	3450.40	3447.54
2. Share Application money pending allotment		
3. Minority Interest*		
4. Non-current liabilities		
(a) Long-term borrowings	-	-
(b) Deferred tax liabilities (net)	-	0.04
(c) Other long-term liabilities	-	-
(d) Long-term provisions	-	-
Sub-total - Non-current liabilities	-	0.04
5. Current liabilities		
(a) Short-term borrowings	-	-
(b) Other Payables	1.44	10.62
(c) Other current liabilities	0.41	0.34
(d) Short-term provisions	1.87	3.49
Sub-total-current Liabilities	3.72	14.44
TOTAL-EQUITY AND LIABILITIES	3454.17	3462.02
ASSETS		
1. Non-current assets		
(a) Fixed Assets	0.12	0.12
(b) Goodwill on consolidation*	-	-
(c) Non-current investments	3310.52	3310.52
(d) Deferred tax Assets (net)	0.05	-
(e) Long-term loans and advances	2.58	2.58
(f) Other non-current assets	-	-
Sub-total-non - Current Assets	3312.27	3312.22
2. Current assets		
(a) Current investments	-	-
(b) Inventories	-	-
(c) Trade Receivables	3.06	-
(d) Cash and cash equivalents	1.19	5.48
(e) Short-term loans and advances	134.64	143.62

PUSH	
Regd Off:	Statement of Un-audited Financial Results
Email: info@pushpna.com	
PART I	Particulars
1. Income from operations	(a) Net Sales/Income from Operations (b) Other Operating Income Total Income from operations (net)
2. Expenses	(a) Cost of materials consumed and work-in-progress (b) Purchase of stock-in-trade (c) Manufacturing Expenses (d) Changes in inventories of finished goods, progress and stock-in-trade (e) Employee benefits expenses (f) Depreciation and amortisation expenses (g) Other expenses Total expenses
3. Profit/(Loss) from operations before other	costs and exceptional items (1-2)
4. Other income	
5. Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities before	exceptional items (3-4)
6. Finance costs	
7. Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities after	before exceptional items (5-6)
8. Exceptional items	
9. Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities before	Tax expenses
10. Tax expenses	Provision for Taxation-Deferred Tax
11. Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities	
12. Extraordinary items (net of tax expense)	
13. Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (11-12)	
14. Share of profit/(loss) of associates	
15. Minority interest	
16. Net Profit/(Loss) after taxes, minority interest	profit/(loss) of associates (13-14-15)
17. Paid-up equity share capital (Face value)	
18. Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserve	sheet of previous accounting year
19. (i) Earning per share (before extraordinary	(of Rs. 10 each) (not annualized)
(a) Basic	
(b) Diluted	
19. (ii) Earning per share (after extraordinary	(of Rs. 10 each) (not annualized)
(a) Basic	
(b) Diluted	
	See accompanying note to the financial results
PART II	A PARTICULARS OF SHAREHOLDING
1. Public Shareholding	- Number of Shares - Percentage of shareholding
2. Promoters and promoter group Shareholding	(a) Pledged/Encumbered - Number of shares - Percentage of shares (as a % of the total shareholding of promoter and promoter group) (b) Non-encumbered - Number of shares - Percentage of shares (as a % of the total shareholding of the Promoter and Promoter group) - Percentage of shares (as a % of the total shareholding of the company)
	Particulars
B INVESTOR COMPLAINTS	Pending at the beginning of the quarter Received during the quarter Disposed of during the quarter Remaining unresolved at the end of the quarter
	STATEMENT OF ASSETS AND LIABILITIES
	Particulars
A EQUITY AND LIABILITIES	
1. Shareholders' Fund:	(a) Share capital (b) Reserve & surplus Sub-total-Shareholders' funds
2. Non-current liabilities	(a) Long-term borrowings Sub-total-Non-current liabilities
3. Current liabilities	(a) Trade Payables (b) Other current liabilities Sub-total-current liabilities
	TOTAL-EQUITY AND LIABILITIES
B ASSETS	
1. Non-current assets	